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Bad River Band of the Lake Superior Tribe of the Chippewa  
Edith Leoso, THPO 
PO Box 39 
Odanah, WI 54861 
Tel: 715.682.7123 x 1662 
Fax: 715.682.7118 
Email: thpo@badriver-nsn.gov 
 

Forest County Potawatomi Community 
Melissa Cook, THPO 
Cultural Center, Library & Museum 
8130 Mishkoswen Drive, PO Box 340 
Crandon, WI 54520 
Tel: 800.960.5479 x 7248 
Fax: 715.478.7482 
Email: melissa.cook@fcpotawatomi-nsn.gov 

 

 
 
The Ho-Chunk Nation 
William Quackenbush, THPO  
PO Box 667 
Black River Falls, WI 54615 
Tel: 715.284.7181 
Fax: 715.284.7449 
Email: bill.quackenbush@ho-chunk.com 
 

 
Lac Courte Oreilles Band of Lake Superior Chippewa Indians 
Jerry Smith, THPO 
13394 W. Trepania Road 
Hayward, WI 54843 
Tel: 715.634.8934 
Fax: 715.634.4797 
Email: jsmith@lco-nsn.gov 
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Lac du Flambeau Band of Lake Superior Chippewa Indians 
Melinda Young, THPO 
Lac du Flambeau Historic Preservation Office 
PO Box 67 
Lac du Flambeau, WI 54538 
Tel: 715.588.2139 
Fax: 715.588.2419 
Email: ldfthpo@ldftribe.com 
 

Menominee Indian Tribe of Wisconsin 
David Grignon, THPO 
W3426 Cty VV West 
PO Box 910 
Keshena, WI 54135-0910 
Tel: 715.799.5258 
Fax: 715.799.5295 
Email: dgrignon@mitw.org 
 
 
Oneida Nation of Wisconsin 
Corina Williams, THPO 
PO Box 365  
Oneida, WI 54155 
Tel: 920.496.5386  
Fax: 920.494.4362  
Email: cwilliam@oneidanation.org 
Website: http://www.oneidanation.org 
 

 
Red Cliff Band of Lake Superior Chippewa 
Larry Balber, THPO 
88385 Pike Road, Highway 13 
Bayfield, WI 54814 
Tel: 715.779.3650 
Fax: 715.779.9650 
Email: lbalber@redcliff-nsn.gov 
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Stockbridge-Munsee Community Band of Mohican Indians 
Sherry White, THPO 
W13447 Camp 14 Road 
PO Box 70 
Bowler, WI 54416 
Tel: 715.793.3970 
Fax: 715.793.4437 
Email: sherry.white@mohican-nsn.gov 
 

 
St. Croix Chippewa Indians of Wisconsin 
Wanda McFaggen, THPO 
24633 Angeline Avenue 
Webster, WI 54893 
Tel: 715.349.2195 ext. 5238 
Fax: 715.349.8302 
Email: thpo@stcroixtribalcenter.com 
 

 

 
 
Sokaogon Chippewa Community 
Chris McGeshick, Chairman 
3051 Sand Lake Road 
Crandon, WI 54520 
Tel: 715.478.7500 
Email: chris.mcgeshick@scc-nsn.gov 
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